
Stryker Global Technology Center Pvt.Ltd.

C-5 Stryker House

1st Floor SDA Commercial Complex

New Delhi 110016

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER  2013

Emp Code E654 Emp Name Y BHARGAV SARMA

Department R&D- Orthopaedics Cost Center 400002 PF No. HR/GGN/28372/000659

Location GURGAON Designation Associate Design Engineer ESI No.

Date of Birth 18-06-1987 Bank A/c No 10981610002745 Pan No. AFOPY2942Q

Date of Joining 29-04-2013 Gender M EPS No.

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

Arrear Basic

House Rent Allowance

Arrear House Rent Allowance

Conveyance

Arrear Conveyance

Gift

Special Allowance

Arrear Special Allowance

Birthday Gift

16,000.00

0.00

8,000.00

0.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

15,201.00

0.00

0.00

96,000.00

1,067.00

48,000.00

533.00

4,800.00

53.00

2,000.00

91,205.00

1,013.00

1,000.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

Income Tax

1,920.00

10.00

0.00

11,648.00

60.00

2,124.00

Total Earnings 40,001.00  245,671.00 Total Deductions 1,930.00 13,832.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 38,071.00

    In Words    Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand and Seventy One Only.

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days

0.0  0.0  31.0  0.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/02/2014



Stryker Global Technology Center Pvt.Ltd.

C-5 Stryker House

1st Floor SDA Commercial Complex

New Delhi 110016

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER  2013

Emp Code E654 Emp Name Y BHARGAV SARMA

Department R&D- Orthopaedics Cost Center 400002 PF No. HR/GGN/28372/000659

Location GURGAON Designation Associate Design Engineer ESI No.

Date of Birth 18-06-1987 Bank A/c No 10981610002745 Pan No. AFOPY2942Q

Date of Joining 29-04-2013 Gender M EPS No.

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

Arrear Basic

House Rent Allowance

Arrear House Rent Allowance

Conveyance

Arrear Conveyance

Gift

Special Allowance

Arrear Special Allowance

Birthday Gift

16,000.00

0.00

8,000.00

0.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

15,201.00

0.00

0.00

112,000.00

1,067.00

56,000.00

533.00

5,600.00

53.00

2,000.00

106,406.00

1,013.00

1,000.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

Income Tax

1,920.00

10.00

0.00

13,568.00

70.00

2,124.00

Total Earnings 40,001.00  285,672.00 Total Deductions 1,930.00 15,762.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 38,071.00

    In Words    Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand and Seventy One Only.

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days

0.0  0.0  30.0  0.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/02/2014



Stryker Global Technology Center Pvt.Ltd.

C-5 Stryker House

1st Floor SDA Commercial Complex

New Delhi 110016

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER  2013

Emp Code E654 Emp Name Y BHARGAV SARMA

Department R&D- Orthopaedics Cost Center 400002 PF No. HR/GGN/28372/000659

Location GURGAON Designation Associate Design Engineer ESI No.

Date of Birth 18-06-1987 Bank A/c No 10981610002745 Pan No. AFOPY2942Q

Date of Joining 29-04-2013 Gender M EPS No.

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

Arrear Basic

House Rent Allowance

Arrear House Rent Allowance

Conveyance

Arrear Conveyance

Gift

Special Allowance

Arrear Special Allowance

Birthday Gift

16,000.00

0.00

8,000.00

0.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

15,201.00

0.00

0.00

128,000.00

1,067.00

64,000.00

533.00

6,400.00

53.00

2,000.00

121,607.00

1,013.00

1,000.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

Income Tax

1,920.00

10.00

0.00

15,488.00

80.00

2,124.00

Total Earnings 40,001.00  325,673.00 Total Deductions 1,930.00 17,692.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 38,071.00

    In Words    Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand and Seventy One Only.

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days

0.0  0.0  31.0  0.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/02/2014


