

Stryker Global Technology Center Pvt.Ltd. C-5 Stryker House 1st Floor SDA Commercial Complex New Delhi 110016					
PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2013					
Emp Code	E654	Emp Name	Y BHARGAV SARMA		
Department	R&D- Orthopaedics	Cost Center	400002	PF No.	HR/GGN/28372/000659
Location	GURGAON	Designation	Associate Design Engineer	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	18-06-1987	Bank A/c No	10981610002745	Pan No.	AFOPY2942Q
Date of Joining	29-04-2013	Gender	M	EPS No.	
<hr/>					
Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC	16,000.00	96,000.00	Provident Fund	1,920.00	11,648.00
Arrear Basic	0.00	1,067.00	Labour Welfare Fund	10.00	60.00
House Rent Allowance	8,000.00	48,000.00	Income Tax	0.00	2,124.00
Arrear House Rent Allowance	0.00	533.00			
Conveyance	800.00	4,800.00			
Arrear Conveyance	0.00	53.00			
Gift	0.00	2,000.00			
Special Allowance	15,201.00	91,205.00			
Arrear Special Allowance	0.00	1,013.00			
Birthday Gift	0.00	1,000.00			
Total Earnings	40,001.00	245,671.00	Total Deductions	1,930.00	13,832.00
<hr/>					
Net Pay	Rs. 38,071.00				
In Words	Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand and Seventy One Only.				
<hr/>					

Atten Day	Arr Paid Days	Days in Month	LOP Days
0.0	0.0	31.0	0.0

Stryker Global Technology Center Pvt.Ltd. C-5 Stryker House 1st Floor SDA Commercial Complex New Delhi 110016					
PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2013					
Emp Code	E654	Emp Name	Y BHARGAV SARMA		
Department	R&D- Orthopaedics	Cost Center	400002	PF No.	HR/GGN/28372/000659
Location	GURGAON	Designation	Associate Design Engineer	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	18-06-1987	Bank A/c No	10981610002745	Pan No.	AFOPY2942Q
Date of Joining	29-04-2013	Gender	M	EPS No.	
<hr/>					
Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC	16,000.00	112,000.00	Provident Fund	1,920.00	13,568.00
Arrear Basic	0.00	1,067.00	Labour Welfare Fund	10.00	70.00
House Rent Allowance	8,000.00	56,000.00	Income Tax	0.00	2,124.00
Arrear House Rent Allowance	0.00	533.00			
Conveyance	800.00	5,600.00			
Arrear Conveyance	0.00	53.00			
Gift	0.00	2,000.00			
Special Allowance	15,201.00	106,406.00			
Arrear Special Allowance	0.00	1,013.00			
Birthday Gift	0.00	1,000.00			
Total Earnings	40,001.00	285,672.00	Total Deductions	1,930.00	15,762.00
<hr/>					
Net Pay	Rs. 38,071.00				
In Words	Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand and Seventy One Only.				
<hr/>					

Atten Day	Arr Paid Days	Days in Month	LOP Days
0.0	0.0	30.0	0.0

Stryker Global Technology Center Pvt.Ltd. C-5 Stryker House 1st Floor SDA Commercial Complex New Delhi 110016					
PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2013					
Emp Code	E654	Emp Name	Y BHARGAV SARMA		
Department	R&D- Orthopaedics	Cost Center	400002	PF No.	HR/GGN/28372/000659
Location	GURGAON	Designation	Associate Design Engineer	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	18-06-1987	Bank A/c No	10981610002745	Pan No.	AFOPY2942Q
Date of Joining	29-04-2013	Gender	M	EPS No.	
<hr/>					
Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC	16,000.00	128,000.00	Provident Fund	1,920.00	15,488.00
Arrear Basic	0.00	1,067.00	Labour Welfare Fund	10.00	80.00
House Rent Allowance	8,000.00	64,000.00	Income Tax	0.00	2,124.00
Arrear House Rent Allowance	0.00	533.00			
Conveyance	800.00	6,400.00			
Arrear Conveyance	0.00	53.00			
Gift	0.00	2,000.00			
Special Allowance	15,201.00	121,607.00			
Arrear Special Allowance	0.00	1,013.00			
Birthday Gift	0.00	1,000.00			
Total Earnings	40,001.00	325,673.00	Total Deductions	1,930.00	17,692.00
<hr/>					
Net Pay	Rs. 38,071.00				
In Words	Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand and Seventy One Only.				
<hr/>					

Atten Day	Arr Paid Days	Days in Month	LOP Days
0.0	0.0	31.0	0.0